TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS REQUIREMENTS 

5.1 The detailed technical specification requirements are as per Annexure A for the supply and delivery 

of radiographic materials and consumables. The bid consists of twelve (12) categories with a total 

of one hundred and sixty-three (163) line items. The summary details are as follows: 

Table 1: Summary of Technical Specifications Categories  

# CATEGORY NAME # OF ITEMS 

1 Radiation Protective Materials 54 

2 Computed Radiography Imaging plates and recording 
devices 42 

3 Radiographic Films 18